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STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2016-2017

Feedback of the students was obtained among the student of the College in online mode through Web Form.
The questionnaire consists of several facets of the teaching learning process. The questionnaire is based on the
Likert type scale to give responses on a scale of 0-4, with the most positive response being rated as 4 and the
most negative response being rated as 0. The result of this survey is based on the responses of the 1800
students.

Questions of survey are given below:

Q.1 How was the attitude of the teachers towards students?
Q.2 How well teachers presented lecture content in the class?
Q.3 What is the assessment of facilities of self-financed courses by students?
Q.4 How students opine towards functioning of Autonomous System?
Q.5 What is the students opinion about Infrastructural Facilities in the college?
Q.6 How satisfactory are the library services?
Q.7 Available Laboratory facilities for the students?
Q.8 Available sports facilities for the students?
Q.9 How appropriate the students find the curriculum being taught?
Q.10 How was the course content provided by the teachers?
Q.11 Adequacy of the available computers for students?
Q.12 Assessment of the behavior of the ministerial staff by students?
Q.13 Level of satisfaction expressed towards organized extension lectures by the students?
Q.14 Workshops/Training programs organized for the students in the college
Q.15 What is students experience about Placement/support activities?
Q.16 The College makes efforts towards organizing training programs for student's carrier?
Q.17 How students rate presentation of guest faculty ?
Q.18 Satisfaction derived by students from Hostel facility and Hostel mess
Q.19 Are students satisfied with Grivanceredressal mechanism?
Q.20 Are the available security measures satisfactory?
Q.21 Are the available Parking facilities adequate?



Q.1 How was the attitude of the teachers towards students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

19.8%

29.9%

5.4%

9.8%

35.1%

Excellent 357
Very Good 538
Good 631
Average 177
Poor 97
TOTAL 1800



Q.2 How well teachers presented lecture content in the class?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

20.9%11.3%

32.8%
29.7%

Excellent 377
Very Good 534
Good 591
Average 203
Poor 95
TOTAL 1800



Q.3 What is the assessment of facilities of self-financed courses by
students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

39.4%

11.3%

14.8%

29.9%

Excellent 710
Very Good 538
Good 267
Average 203
Poor 82
TOTAL 1800



Q.4 How students opine towards functioning of Autonomous
System?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33.8%

6.2%

9.6%

5.1%

45.3%

Excellent 608
Very Good 815
Good 92
Average 173
Poor 112
TOTAL 1800



Q.5 What is the students opinion about Infrastructural Facilities in the
college?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33.6%

9.1%

49.2%

Excellent 604
Very Good 886
Good 52
Average 164
Poor 94
TOTAL 1800



Q.6 How satisfactory are the library services?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

31.2%

5.8%

11.2%

49.9%

Excellent 562
Very Good 899
Good 33
Average 202
Poor 104
TOTAL 1800



Q.7 Available Laboratory facilities for the students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33%

10.6%

5.9%

45.4%

Excellent 594
Very Good 817
Good 106
Average 191
Poor 92
TOTAL 1800



Q.8 Available sports facilities for the students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

20.9%
10.1%

20%

46.2%

Excellent 377
Very Good 832
Good 360
Average 181
Poor 50
TOTAL 1800



Q.9 How appropriate the students find the curriculum being taught?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

32.9%

5.4%
8.6%

48.4%

Excellent 593
Very Good 871
Good 83
Average 155
Poor 98
TOTAL 1800



Q.10 How was the course content provided by the teachers?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

34.4%

10.1%

47.7%

Excellent 619
Very Good 859
Good 62
Average 181
Poor 79
TOTAL 1800



Q.11 Adequacy of the available computers for students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

20.9%

27%

20.7%

28.8%

Excellent 376
Very Good 486
Good 519
Average 373
Poor 46
TOTAL 1800



Q.12 Assessment of the behavior of the ministerial staff by students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33.1%

5.5%

9.6%

5.4%

46.4%

Excellent 596
Very Good 836
Good 97
Average 172
Poor 99
TOTAL 1800



Q.13 Level of satisfaction expressed towards organized extension
lectures by the students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

32.7%

5.5%

10.3%

6.5%

45%

Excellent 589
Very Good 810
Good 117
Average 185
Poor 99
TOTAL 1800



Q.14 Workshops/Training programs organized for the students in the
college

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33%

9.1%

6.6%

46%

Excellent 594
Very Good 828
Good 118
Average 164
Poor 96
TOTAL 1800



Q.15 What is students experience about Placement/support
activities?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35%

10.7%

5.3%

44.3%

Excellent 630
Very Good 798
Good 96
Average 192
Poor 84
TOTAL 1800



Excellent 612
Very Good 857
Good 45
Average 196
Poor 90
TOTAL 1800



Q.17 How students rate presentation of guest faculty ?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33.1%

9.7%

6.3%

45.9%

Excellent 596
Very Good 827
Good 114
Average 174
Poor 89
TOTAL 1800



Q.18 Satisfaction derived by students from Hostel facility and Hostel
mess

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33.2%

11.9%

45.5%

Excellent 598
Very Good 819
Good 73
Average 215
Poor 95
TOTAL 1800



Q.19 Are students satisfied with Grivanceredressal mechanism?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

32.4%

10.8%

5.6%

46.6%

Excellent 584
Very Good 838
Good 101
Average 195
Poor 82
TOTAL 1800



Q.20 Are the available security measures satisfactory?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35%

9.8%

46.6%

Excellent 630
Very Good 838
Good 59
Average 177
Poor 96
TOTAL 1800



Q.21 Are the available Parking facilities adequate?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

33.2%

9.1%

50.4%

Excellent 597
Very Good 907
Good 38
Average 163
Poor 95
TOTAL 1800


